
Pokalturneringen Herrer 1/8-Finaler, Pulje 1 Match no. 147575 Day: 7 02-11-2025 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

19:00:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

Team Køge.2 VK Vestsjælland

VK Vestsjælland Start: 19:00 S Team Køge.2 End: 19:24 R
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Team Køge.2 Start: 19:28 S VK Vestsjælland End: 19:50 R
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VK Vestsjælland Start: 19:52 S Team Køge.2 End: 20:16 R
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Team Køge.2 Start: 20:18 S VK Vestsjælland End: 20:41 R
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VK Vestsjælland Start:  S Team Køge.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

7 A 3 16:12

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Michael Andersen 02-11-2025 20:45:40

2° Tim   Poulsen

Scorer Astrid Mellmølle

Assistant Per Hansen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

02-11-2025 kl. 20.43.13 - A Team B - 02-11-2025 kl. 20.44.36

RESULT
Team Køge.2 VK Vestsjælland

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 0 1 26 1 '23 24 0 3 2

2 4 0 22 2 '22 25 1 3 0

1 2 1 25 3 '23 20 0 4 2

1 3 1 25 4 '22 20 0 0 2

6 9 3 98 '101 89 1 10 6

Start End Duration

19:00 20:41 01:41

WINNER: Team Køge.2

Team Køge.2 VK Vestsjælland
N Name of the player

1 Mads Møllgaard

2 Jacob Cordua Stormly

6 Kristoffer Abell

7 Nicolai Houmann

8 Daniel Thomsen

14 Karl Anton Lundbeck Fuglsbje

15 Simon Øster Ellegaard Anders

17 Martin Trans

20 Christian Lundby Andersen

24 Jacob Stein Brinck

x

x

N Name of the player

3 Eddy Clarke Alexandre

5 Daniel Holger Rask Larsen

6 Frederik Holger Rask Larsen

7 Viktor Markwian Oldenborg

9 Victor Elkjær Lünell

11 Isaiah Zachery Meredith

12 Kalle Kjerstein Madsen

13 Nikolai Stilling Denholt

16 Oliver Rydahl Christensen

17 Samuel Kloke

24 Christoffer Ole Sørensen

x

LIBERO
22 Rasmus Høyer P

x

10 Rasmus Marzettha Bech P

18 Panagiotis Chatzis P

x

OFFICIALS
C Dennis Spile

x

x

x

x

C Diogo van der M

AS Leonardo Coelho
S Andy Khang Lam

x

x

SIGNATURES

02-11-2025 kl. 18.42.52 02-11-2025 kl. 18.40.00


